
What is included with my purchase?

Kinsmen Aquatic Park

South Country Co-op Fitness Centre

FREE Fitness Orientation²

Drop-In Programming²

Aquatic Fitness Classes

Dryland Group Fitness Classes

Access to Crestwood Recreation Centre

Access to Outdoor Pools

Reduced Fees on Personal Training¹

Free Childminding (2hrs/day)²

What is included with my purchase?

Reduced Fee on Advanced Court Reservations¹

What is included with my purchase?

Reduced Fees on select Swimming Lessons¹

Reduced Fees on Day Camps¹

Reduced Fees on select Registered Programs¹

Annual 
Pass

Single Daily 
Admission

10 Punch 
Pass

Tots (0-2) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$6.50 $58.50 $390.00

$8.00 $72.00 $480.00

$8.00 $72.00 $480.00

$12.50 $114.00 $750.00

$10.50 $95.25 $630.00

$27.00 $244.00 $1620.00

Child (3-12)

Youth (13-17)

Student (18+, enrolled)

Adult (18-59)

Senior (60+)

Family*

Monthly 
Continuous 

Pass

$0.00

$32.50

$40.00

$40.00

$62.50

$52.50

$135.00

31 Day
Pass

$0.00

$35.75

$44.00

$44.00

$67.00

$57.75

$142.50

2025 Admission Fees & Member Bene�ts

*Family pricing includes up to  2 adults and the children, youth, and/or students of the same household to a max of 7 family members.
¹ Reduced and free program benefits apply only to participant(s) who hold a valid membership. 
 ² Subject to availability. 



To discover more about what the Big Marble Go Centre has to o�er as well as how we strive to 
ensure a safe and enjoyable atmosphere, please visit: medicinehat.ca/bigmarblegocentre

To contact our customer service desk, call: 403-502-8566

Hours of Operations

Monday - Thursday      5:45 AM - 10 PM
Friday        5:45 AM - 9 PM
Saturday       7 AM - 9 PM
Sunday        8 AM - 8 PM

South Country Co-op Fitness Floor
& Customer Service

Lane Swimming:

Monday - Thursday      6 AM - 9 PM
Friday        6 AM - 8 PM
Saturday       12 PM - 8 PM
Sunday        12 PM - 6 PM

Kinsmen Aquatic Park

Waves, Dive Tank & Slide:

Monday - Thursday     11 AM - 9 PM
Friday       11 AM - 8 PM
Saturday      12 PM - 8 PM
Sunday       12 PM - 6 PM


