## 2025 Admission Fees & Member Benefits



	Single Daily Admission	10 Punch Pass	31 Day Pass	Monthly Continuous Pass	Annual Pass
Tots (0-2)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Child (3-12)	\$6.50	\$58.50	\$35.75	\$32.50	\$390.00
Youth (13-17)	\$8.00	\$72.00	\$44.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
Student (18+, enrolled)	\$8.00	\$72.00	\$44.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
Adult (18-59)	\$12.50	\$114.00	\$67.00	\$62.50	\$750.00
Senior (60+)	\$10.50	\$95.25	\$57.75	\$52.50	\$630.00
Family*	\$27.00	\$244.00	\$142.50	\$135.00	\$1620.00
What is included with n	ny purchas	e?	1		7
Kinsmen Aquatic Park	0	0	0	0	0
South Country Co-op Fitness Centre	0	0	0	0	0
Drop-In Programming <sup>2</sup>	0	0	•	0	0
FREE Fitness Orientation <sup>2</sup>	0	0	0	0	0
Aquatic Fitness Classes	0	0	0	0	0
Dryland Group Fitness Classes	0	0	0	0	0
Access to Crestwood Recreation Centre	0	0	0	0	0
Access to Outdoor Pools	0	0	0	0	0
Reduced Fee on Advanced Court Reservations <sup>1</sup>			0	0	0
Reduced Fees on Personal Training <sup>1</sup>			0	0	0
Free Childminding (2hrs/day) <sup>2</sup>			0	0	0
Reduced Fees on select Registered Programs <sup>1</sup>				0	0
Reduced Fees on Day Camps <sup>1</sup>				0	0
Reduced Fees on select Swimming Lessons <sup>1</sup>				0	0

<sup>\*</sup>Family pricing includes up to 2 adults and the children, youth, and/or students of the same household to a max of 7 family members.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Reduced and free program benefits apply only to participant(s) who hold a valid membership.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Subject to availability.



## South Country Co-op Fitness Floor & Customer Service

Monday - Thursday 5:45 AM - 10 PM Friday 5:45 AM - 9 PM Saturday 7 AM - 9 PM 8 AM - 8 PM



## Kinsmen Aquatic Park

Lane Swimming:	Waves, Dive Tank & Slide:
----------------	---------------------------

**Monday - Thursday** Monday - Thursday 6 AM - 9 PM 11 AM - 9 PM Friday 6 AM - 8 PM Friday 11 AM - 8 PM **Saturday** 12 PM - 8 PM **Saturday** 12 PM - 8 PM **Sunday** 12 PM - 6 PM Sunday 12 PM - 6 PM

To discover more about what the Big Marble Go Centre has to offer as well as how we strive to ensure a safe and enjoyable atmosphere, please visit: medicinehat.ca/bigmarblegocentre

To contact our customer service desk, call: 403-502-8566

## SWIM. SKATE. SWEAT. SCORE.